91400074106

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Addless)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
·				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



700263682857

09/02/14--01015--023 **78.75

] SEP -2 PH 4: 32

BIVIOUS STOROGEN WAS

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Medical Procurement Services Corporation (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and	f a check for:			
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED			
FROM: B	rian Dunn	(Printed or typed)				
6945 Carlisle Court						
Naples, FL 34109						
23	39-404-8644	State & Zip				
bo	lunnmps@gmail.cor	n	notification)			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

he name of the corpor	Medical Procure	ement dervices de		
RTICLE II PR	INCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailina a	ddress if different is:	
Principal street address 6945 Carlisle Court		Mailing address, if different is: P.O. Box 112474		
Naples, FL 34109		Naples, FL 34108		
140100, 120	1100	Tapics, TE	. 04100	_
ARTICLE III PUR the purpose for which	the corporation is organized is:	nduct any and all l	lawful business.	- -
				_
				_
				_
			' 724	
LRTICLE IV SH	ARES 1000		SE SE	21514131E
he number of shares o	f stock is:		SEP - 2	图》2000年8月
he number of shares o	f stock is: 1000 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC	<u> </u>	-2	图 人名西班 图7 11年
he number of shares o	f _{stock is:} 1000 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT le: Brian Dunn	**************************************	-2 PH	
he number of shares o	f stock is: 1000 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC		-2 PH	
he number of shares o RTICLE V IN Name and Tit	f _{stock is:} 1000 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT le: Brian Dunn	Name and Title:	-2 PH	第1人の日本ので、1分割の1時は八日本の「
he number of shares o RTICLE V IN Name and Tit	ration of the stock is: 1000 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT Brian Dunn 6945 Carlisle Court	Name and Title:	-2 PH	
he number of shares on the number of shares on the number of shares of the num	ration of the stock is: 1000 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT Brian Dunn 6945 Carlisle Court	Name and Title:Address:	-2 PM 4: 32	状態では対象が一種は小量をクートートを対して、大型のでは、大型を対して、大型を対して、大型を対して、大型を対して、大型を対して、大型を対して、大型を対して、大型を対して、大型を対して、大型を対して、大型を
he number of shares on the number of shares on the number of shares of the num	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT le: Brian Dunn 6945 Carlisle Court Naples, FL 30109	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	-2 PM 4: 32	2000年の1900
he number of shares on the number of shares on the number of shares on the number of shares of the num	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT le: Brian Dunn 6945 Carlisle Court Naples, FL 30109	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	-2 PH 4: 32	は、例で、以外のごう特殊の一般なり、
he number of shares on the number of shares on the number of shares on the number of shares of the num	trial officers and/or direct le: Brian Dunn 6945 Carlisle Court Naples, FL 30109	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address:	-2 PM 4: 32	は、明明の一時代の一時代の一日の一日の一日の一日の日の日の日の日の日の日の日の日の日の日の日の日の日の
he number of shares on the number of shares on the number of shares of the num	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT le: Brian Dunn 6945 Carlisle Court Naples, FL 30109	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	-2 PM 4: 32	は、GET TO AND T
he number of shares on the number of shares on the number of shares of the num	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT le: Brian Dunn 6945 Carlisle Court Naples, FL 30109	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	-2 PM 4: 32	A CONTROL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO

Name and	! Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered event is:	الم يسو ر لياق
Name:	Brian Dunn	the registered agent is.	##. Vo
Address:	6945 Carlisle Court		P-2
	Naples, FL 34109		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		4: 32 4: 32
The name and add	dress of the Incorporator is:		**
Name:	Brian Dunn		
Address:	6945 Carlisle Court		
	Naples, FL 34109		
Having been nam this certificate, I a	ed as registered agent to accept service of process m familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	for the above stated corporation at th istered agent and agree to act in this c	ne place designated in capacity
	- L	8-	29-14
			Date
I submit this docu document to the D	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are to Department of State constitutes a third degree felony	true. I am aware that the false inforn y as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	nation submitted in a
	Brich	8	-29-14
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date